
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2011
Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Eichstätt

Jugend B männl.

1. Harry DJK Abenberg 399 120 15Kampourakis

2. Nico DJK Abenberg 373 105 14Haase

3. Fabian DJK Abenberg 349 94 11Kratzer

4. Malte DJK Eichstätt 348 92 20Kuhlmann

5. Paul DJK Abenberg 339 71 20Blumrodt

6. Luis DJK Eichstätt 310 90 20Hausmann

7. Johannes DJK Eichstätt 242 53 43Schlund

8. Thomas DJK Eichstätt 232 60 35Kundinger

Jugend A männl.

1. Patrick DJK Abenberg 443 122 8Walther

2. Christian DJK Eichstätt 427 123 7Walz

3. Manuel DJK Berg 393 106 11Kubis

4. Martin DJK Eichstätt 368 96 22Kundinger

5. Kevin DJK Neumarkt 327 113 20Ulbrich

Junioren

1. Daniel DJK Neumarkt 946 294 6Meyerhöfer

2. Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 912 286 13Merk

3. Johannes DJK Eichstätt 907 272 11Forster

4. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 897 331 10Karl

5. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 887 284 16Winhard

6. Christian DJK Abenberg 883 277 19Pemsel

7. Björn DJK Mitteleschenbach 870 276 13Maul

8. Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 865 277 12Schlund

9. Markus DJK Neumarkt 772 174 27Riehl
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Herren

1. Christian DJK Eichstätt 981 347 7Buchner

2. Andreas DJK Eichstätt 960 307 6Niefnecker

3. Christian DJK Abenberg 959 320 4Schmidt

4. Tobias DJK Berg 951 291 10Mücke

5. Michael DJK Eichstätt 950 290 12Niefnecker

6. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 941 286 8Frey

7. Markus DJK Eichstätt 936 320 4Rehm

8. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 930 322 2Spiegel

9. Roland DJK Eichstätt 930 283 5Pfister

10. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 922 289 4Lang

11. Harald DJK Berg 919 280 7Kohler

12. Stefan DJK Berg 912 287 20Weismann

13. Jürgen DJK Neumarkt 893 309 14Kaiser

14. Wolfgang DJK Mitteleschenbach 887 282 10Kocher

15. Christian DJK Eichstätt 885 268 15Spiegel

16. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 866 251 18Fischer

17. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 865 248 19Schrödel

18. Christian DJK Abenberg 864 280 11Maier

19. Steve DJK Eichstätt 855 267 13Müller

20. Ernst DJK Abenberg 849 258 14Folwazny

21. Andreas DJK Neumarkt 841 266 21Gruber

22. Peter DJK Abenberg 832 236 22Haase

23. Thomas DJK Mitteleschenbach 819 239 20Beyerlein

24. Martin DJK Abenberg 817 220 24Maurer

25. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 770 214 23Wagner

26. Helmut DJK Berg 683 190 40Neugebauer

Senioren A

1. Otto DJK Abenberg 451 149 9Holzschuh

2. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 439 141 5Kratzer

3. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 437 148 11Hörauf

4. Lothar DJK Abenberg 437 112 13Hofmann

5. Hubert DJK Berg 405 120 10Kerschensteiner

6. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 391 107 12Bauer *
7. Günther DJK Mitteleschenbach 374 103 17Jank *
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Senioren B

1. Alois DJK Neumarkt 458 150 5Mayer

2. Gerhard DJK Abenberg 456 147 6Hesslinger

3. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 443 152 9Schrödel

4. Rüdiger DJK Abenberg 441 132 8Rock *
5. Manfred DJK Abenberg 437 133 5Feierler *
6. Johann DJK Neumarkt 434 139 9Gruber

7. Hans DJK Abenberg 421 139 13Kuhn *
8. Franz DJK Berg 420 111 10Niesslbeck *
9. Michael DJK Berg 418 125 8Gottschalk *

10. Johann DJK Berg 413 112 7Stepper

11. Franz DJK Neumarkt 411 129 6Maget *
12. Karl DJK Berg 399 97 15Hampl

13. Horst DJK Neumarkt 381 120 10Ulbrich

14. Friedrich DJK Berg 359 104 15Meinking *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Laura DJK Abenberg 376 98 18Kratzer

2. Sarah DJK Ingolstadt 357 96 13Geitner

3. Tanja DJK Eichstätt 305 79 22Schlund

4. Julia DJK Eichstätt 301 70 29Sterner

5. Pia DJK Eichstätt 252 61 36Weisheit

Jugend A weibl.

1. Sonja DJK Eichstätt 461 147 4Preis

2. Vanessa DJK Abenberg 363 87 20Walther

3. Ursula DJK Abenberg 288 68 26Schüberl

Juniorinnen

1. Anna-Lena DJK Eichstätt 429 131 10Gabler

2. Walburga DJK Eichstätt 339 87 16Schreiner
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Damen

1. Sabine DJK Ingolstadt 473 160 10Geitner

2. Karin DJK Abenberg 461 155 3Hava

3. Edith DJK Berg 431 131 9Kubis

4. Christina DJK Mitteleschenbach 423 121 6Schwarz

5. Yvonne DJK Abenberg 395 140 8Haase *
6.  Inge DJK Neumarkt 392 114 12Weglöhner

7. Hannelore DJK Neumarkt 378 122 15Frontzke

8. Dagmar DJK Neumarkt 350 89 17Kerl

Seniorinnen A

1. Brigitte DJK Berg 452 139 4Leonhardt

2. Renate DJK Abenberg 420 118 8Scheidel *
3. Ursula DJK Eichstätt 417 122 7Niefnecker *
4. Krimhilde DJK Mitteleschenbach 405 131 11Böckler

5. Monika DJK Berg 397 105 9Roth *
6. Gisela DJK Eichstätt 388 106 13Gary *
7. Anita DJK Mitteleschenbach 383 124 9Hirsch

8. Lilli DJK Eichstätt 362 93 13Schönfeld *
9. Franziska DJK Mitteleschenbach 337 86 26Seefried

10. Jutta DJK Berg 289 77 22Ehrenberger

11. Helga DJK Mitteleschenbach 281 58 30Koeppel

Seniorinnen B

1. Renate DJK Abenberg 470 162 1Kuhn *
2. Christel DJK Eichstätt 423 123 9Holzschuh *
3. Monika DJK Berg 422 121 9Braun *
4. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 415 124 7Ehrenstrasser

5. Monika DJK Abenberg 407 131 6Ziernhöld *
6. Käthe DJK Eichstätt 407 122 12Wilke

7. Paula DJK Berg 400 119 11Gömmel

8. Waltraud DJK Berg 391 125 13Meinking *
9. Hannelore DJK Berg 363 96 16Knauer
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Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 5698 1872 391.

Buchner Christian 981 347 7

Niefnecker Andreas 960 307 6

Niefnecker Michael 950 290 12

Frey Jürgen 941 286 8

Rehm Markus 936 320 4

Spiegel Stefan 930 322 2

DJK Abenberg 1 5380 1689 672.

Schmidt Christian 959 320 4

Holzschuh Otto 890 272 15

Walther Patrick 887 257 15

Hesslinger Gerhard 886 290 13

Kratzer Rudolf 880 285 7

Rock Rüdiger 441 132 8

Feierler Manfred 437 133 5

DJK Berg 1 5305 1611 883.

Mücke Tobias 951 291 10

Kohler Harald 919 280 7

Weismann Stefan 912 287 20

Niesslbeck Franz 863 241 18

Kerschensteiner Hubert 859 279 14

Stepper Johann 801 233 19

DJK Neumarkt 1 5299 1709 844.

Meyerhöfer Daniel 946 294 6

Karl Tobias 897 331 10

Kaiser Jürgen 893 309 14

Schrödel Jörg 865 248 19

Gruber Johann 857 261 14

Gruber Andreas 841 266 21

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 5226 1624 755.

Lang Hans 922 289 4

Merk Martin 912 286 13

Kocher Wolfgang 887 282 10

Maul Björn 870 276 13

Schlund Andreas 865 277 12

Wagner Dieter 770 214 23
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Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Abenberg 1 2516 793 461.

Kuhn Renate 470 162 1

Hava Karin 461 155 3

Scheidel Renate 420 118 8

Ziernhöld Monika 407 131 6

Haase Yvonne 395 140 8

Walther Vanessa 363 87 20

DJK Eichstätt 1 2476 732 582.

Preis Sonja 461 147 4

Gabler Anna-Lena 429 131 10

Holzschuh Christel 423 123 9

Niefnecker Ursula 417 122 7

Wilke Käthe 407 122 12

Schreiner Walburga 339 87 16

DJK Berg 1 2434 715 623.

Leonhardt Brigitte 452 139 4

Kubis Edith 431 131 9

Gömmel Paula 400 119 11

Roth Monika 397 105 9

Meinking Waltraud 391 125 13

Knauer Hannelore 363 96 16

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 1829 520 824.

Schwarz Christina 423 121 6

Böckler Krimhilde 405 131 11

Hirsch Anita 383 124 9

Seefried Franziska 337 86 26

Koeppel Helga 281 58 30
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